1 May-8-2006
1.5 MHz, 600mA Synchronous
Step-Down Converter
N6200
SOT-25
Lead-Free
NIKO-SEM
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

Storage Temperature Range ............ -40°C to +150°C
Lead Temperature (Soldering, 10s) ................+300°C
Package/Order Information
Adjustable Output Version:                        Fixed Output Versions:
Part Number Top Mark Temp Range
N6200M5G-1.5 A2XY
N6200M5G-1.8 A3XY
N6200M5G-1.2 A4XYB
0°C to +85°C
Part Number Top Mark Temp range
N6200M5G A1XY(note4) 0°C to +85°C
N6200
GND
Run
SW